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KOHTAaKThbI

Arkangelin teknillinen yliopisto

Galina Komarova (kans. suht.
vararehtori)

21-61-60
komarova@agtu.ru

Karjalan Valtion Pedagoginen

yliopisto

Alexander Fedorov
Galina Posnova

(rehtori Briazgin)

Ten.:(814-2) 78-33-34
e-mail:

fedorov@kspu.karelia.ru

Murmanskin Humanistinen

Aleksey Cherenkov (kans. suht.
varareht.)

455627
cherenkov(@meginet.ru

instituutti
Murmanskin Valtion Pedagoginen | Vladimir Rybkin (ensim. rybkinvr@mail.ru
yliopisto varareht.) — kontaktihenkild
Nina Kurganova (kv-varareht.)
Murmanskin Valtion Teknillinen Olga Buch (kansain. suht. 454609

yliopisto

varareht.)

Sergey Dubrovin
(vararehtori/opetusty0) — vastaa
opetuksen sisdllollisistd
kysymyksisti

Vladimir Sereda (vararehtori/
infoteknologiat ja etdopetus)

Olga.Buch@mstu.edu.ru

Sergey.Dubrovin@mstu.edu.ru

Petroskoin Valtion yliopisto

dekaani Verigin Sergej
(kontaktihenkil®)

Ludmila Kulikovskaya, the Head
of Directorate for international
relations

Olga Zvyagina, the proffessor of
the faculty of political and

social science

(814-2) +711074
verigin@psu.karelia.ru

Pomor Valtion yliopisto

(Arkangeli)

Alexander Krylov, vice-rector
Ludmila Voroztsova, study
director

Raisa Danilova, Chair of social
work, chief,

Leonid Shestakov, vice-rector on
Academic Affairs

krylov@pomorsu.ru
ten.(8182) 20-36-02, (62-
33-49)

vorozhcova@pomorsu.ru

f.social@pomorsu.ru

shestakov(@pomorsu.ru

Pohjoinen Valtion Ladketieteellinen

yliopisto (Arkangeli)

Jurty Sumarokov

285759
sumja(@nsmu.ru




